21 Purlin Street North,21 Industrial Estate

21 Purlin Street North,21 Industrial Estate

Clayville Clayville
Gauteng R . Gauteng
Liquor Rumers s
p o '
' 012-010-3142
Shaun®lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Johannesburg ‘Http:/ fwww.irsa.co.za
GRYV for Campari South Africa Pty Ltd - LRSA NR: 14461 (GRY)

Receiver: Tinyiko Mohlala ‘

Checker: Sam Molebatsi Recsive Date: 2025-03-20

Warehouss LR CPT WarahouseRecv: raus

Sender Ref 1: 68143

Sender Ref 2: 68143

SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received

CAMA28775 APEROL and CINZANO GIFT PACK (6 X 750ML) 180 1080

180.00 1,080.00

Total QTY Recelved 180.00 1,080.00

_-—-T-'-"' i .
Checked By:___ltny [ CO Recslver: IR
Cheacker: SHADRECK

Transport Company: L-P_

20/03/2025  10:56:57 AM

Driver Signature; D Fiver ( ep

1M




CsdvRange rd & Anfield rd

* Blackheath

Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

{021) 903 3820

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Tywex”

Liquor Runners Cape Town

‘4 - Liqaor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG WE&S IBT

o

]

[=]iF

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

CAMSA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O

Number of Chepp:

Transport Company:

LR Primary

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

IBT250314.10/13/11IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS '

Driver Name: |Shadreck Magigwana

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-03-20 Truck Reg Nr: KDWOBGEC
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-03-18 |,
IBT250314.04 L¢3 Dispatch Time: 13:00
Driver Signature: \/y/('\ LR Signature: @
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1 4645157-4645160

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

171

Tuesday 18 March 2025




Warehouse IBT Delivery Note

Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath
Cape Town

To: 011 Liquer Runners JHB

Industrial Estate, Unit1
21 Purlin Street North
Clayville East Olifantsfontein

Manager: Pieter Le Roux
Telephone: T: 021 903 8874
Fax:

Page 1 of 1

]

1666

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
| IBT250314.10 I 14/03/2025 | 6T Goods In Transit || IDELO2055
Item Code Item Description Qty Issued Units

428775 Aperol + To Spritz Gift Pack
TOTAL: 180 CASES | 6 PALLETS

Received by
Date

Signed

Arge 200 Evolution (Registered to The Wine Call Center (Ply) Ltd)

180.0 EA750.08

180.0

141032025 202620 P



CHEP

A Brambles Company

Transfer OUT

T

From:

References:

Dates :

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462

Address :
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Reference:

DIASA

1055600326
Other Reference:

Shipment Date:
18/03/2025

Effective Date:
18/03/2025

Capture Date:
18/03/2025

Transporter: Own Transport

| vehicle Regq No: KDWOB6EC

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700018730

Address:
Liquor Runner CC
292 Church Street

15 Van Der Sielstreet
HAMILTON

9301

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270514354711
Fax: +270514358879 (0)00 0000000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha

deept@lrsa.co.za

Equipment

Quantity |

 1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

.10
10

Shipper's Signature

Received By

gl ,
| Yy ( £<

Driver Name

Shadreck Magigwana

Date Received

Receivef's Signature and Date

= 20loa |25

Driver’'s Jignature
J




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1466232

LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT TO RECEIVE 6 PALLETS IBT250314.10/13/11IBT
Scanned St Code St Desc PackSize Unit Units QTY Scan QTY Yariance
CAM42B775 Aperol + To Spritz Gift Pack EA750.06 EA750 180 180 0

180.00 180.0C 0.00

Saturday 15 March 2025

111



2025/03/14 | SRl

SEND WEIGHT

PALLET #

LOADED (¥/N)

# IBT REF PRCDUCT DISCRIPTION REC WEIGHT
1 IBT250314,10 Aperol + To Spritz Gift 589 1
2 Aperol + To Spritz Gift 591 2
3 Aperol + To Spritz Gift 591 3
4 Aperol + To Spritz Gift 589 4
5 Aperol + To Spritz Gift 590 5
6 Aperol + To Spritz Gift 592 6 3542
7 IBT250314.04 Courvoisier V5 623 1
8 Courvoisier VS 618 2
9 Courvoisier VS 619 3
10 Courvoisier VS 619 4
11 Courvoisier V5 617 5
12 Courvoisier VS 618 6
13 Courvoisier V5 620 7
14 Courvoisier Vs 617 ]
15 Courvoisier V5 619 9
16 Courvoisier VS 616 10
17 Courvoisier VS 620 11
18 Courvoisier VS 617 12
19 Courvoisier 'S 621 13
20 Courvoisier V5 618 14
21 Courvoisier VS 619 15 8663
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

12205
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